ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED |PAGE OF
N40085-16-B-9321 01/22/2016 02/23/16 [ 1 J2 paces
4.1SSUING OFFICE | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on this |NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (Type)
NAVFAC MID ATLANTIC abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation. i i i i
PWD-ME FEAD PORTSMOUTH B59 PORTSMOUTH NAVAL SHIPYARD PORTSMOUTH, NH Eric Bishop, Contracting Officer
03801-2032 SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
. OFFER
5 PROJECTTITLE ) . ) 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 8.0 S NoO1 NO2
Building 241 Roof Repairs Portsmouth Naval Shipyard, Kittery, ME (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) : =
LGR1 Inc Tantara Corporation
A. HIRED LABOR
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. BID SECURITY 20% Bid Bond provided B. BID SECURITY 20% Bid Bond provided
(Without Profit)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 1 X C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED-NONE C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED-YES
(Including Profit)
7A. [7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 7C.EST. D. E. UNIT PRICE F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT|D. UNIT PRICE E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT D. UNIT PRICE E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
ITEM QUANTITY |UNIT
CLIN 1 2 oof Repai Bldg 241
0001  [ROOTRepals, Bidg 1 EA $148,510.20 $148,510.20 $95,000.00 $111,806.00
Total BID EA $148,510.20 $148,510.20 $95,000.00 $111,806.00




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
N40085-16-B-9321

2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED
01/22/2016 02/23/16

PAGE OF
2 2 PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE
NAVFAC MID ATLANTIC
PWD-ME FEAD PORTSMOUTH B59 PORTSMOUTH NAVAL SHIPYARD

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on this
abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (Type)
Eric Bishop, Contracting Officer

PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801-2032 SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
5. PROJECT TITLE 9. OFFERS
Building 241 Roof Repairs Portsmouth Naval Shipyard, Kittery, ME NO. 3 NO. 4 NO. 5

One Way Development SMART ATI

B. BID SECURITY 20% Bid Bond provided

B. BID SECURITY 20% Bid Bond provided

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED - NONE

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED-YES

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

5
7A. |7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT PRICE F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT D. UNIT PRICE E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT D. UNIT PRICE E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
ITEM QUANTITY |UNIT
CLIN | sof Repairs, Bldg 241
00 epairs,
0001 P g 1 EA $114,266.00 $95,689.39
Total BID | EA $114,266.00 $95,689.39




	page 1 of 2
	page 2 of 2

